
Pos 

 

FB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Non Classificato 
DNS 

 

U17 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

24 
20 
19 

1 
3 

26 
23 
12 
21 
22 

18 

17 
29 

9 
8 

13 
10 

7 
28 
30 

4 
6 

16 
27 
14 

5 
15 

2 
25 

UCI ID 

10034780443 
10099407402 
10034800449 
10034783372 
10046241092 
10034802873 
10034801156 
10067356982 
10034782968 
10034803984 

10034800045 

10034800146 
10067558561 
10100953742 
10034789739 
10034801560 
10083488183 
10055955442 
10049791191 
10034810856 
10032574200 
10013353877 
10095767575 
10101597679 
10034796510 
100332612809 
10103246275 

Nome 

JOLINE Winterberg 
FIONA Zimmermann 
ZOE Schiess 
GIORGIA Barelli 
JOSEPHINE Kuehl 
GIULIA Alberti 
NINA Keller 
GINA Wildhaber 
PRISCA Jacquet 
EMELINE Jacolino 

JANA Felsberger 

ELIA Felsberger 
VICTOR Benareau 
ARTHUR Guillet 
LEANDRO Schleuniger 
ALEXANDRE Binggeli 
FELIX Sprenger 
FILIPPO Walter 
ANDREA Zumelli 
ROMAIN Lagona 
CLAUDIO Arrigoni 
SIRIO Trisconi 
FRANCESCO Ranghetti 
JACOPO Tabet 
DAVIDE Albertoni 
SIMONE Roncato 
VANNI Lovaldi 

NO‚ Bulloni 
SVEN Wabel 

Category 

FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 

FB 

U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 
U17 

U17 
U17 

Tempo Totale 

1h24'59" 
1h24'59" 
1h24'59" 
1h25'00" 
1h25'03" 
1h25'03" 
1h25'03" 
1h25'05" 
1h25'05" 

01" 

1h24'56" 
1h24'56" 
1h24'56" 
1h24'56" 
1h24'56" 
1h24'56" 
1h24'57" 
1h24'57" 
1h24'59" 
1h25'00" 
1h25'00" 
1h25'00" 
1h25'02" 
1h25'03" 
1h25'04" 

03" 

L i c e n s e  C a t .  Diff 

00" 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

03" 
' ' 
' ' 

05" 
' ' 

1 Giro 

' ' 

00" 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

03" 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

06" 
' ' 

08" 
1 Giro 

' ' 
' ' 

Club 

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil 
RMV Cham Hagendornÿ 
RMV Cham Hagendornÿ 
VC Montetamaro 
VC Montetamaro 
TC 

Bicycle Club Walenstad 
team Velogalerie Kerzers 
Sprinter club Lignon 

RMV Cham Hagendornÿ 

RMV Cham Hagendornÿ 
Team Humard 
Sprinter club Lignon 

RV Schaan 
VC Mendrisio Immoprogramm 
Vc Capriasca 
VC EXCELSIOR MARTIGNY 
VC Montetamaro 
VC Mendrisio Immoprogramm 
VC BELLINZONA 
Vc Capriasca 
VC BELLINZONA 
VC Mendrisio Immoprogramm 
VC BELLINZONA 

VC Montetamaro 
VC HITTNAU 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Stampato: 12/07/2021 15:40:38 

Media del Vincitore  42,4 

Presidente Edy  Zellweger 

Partiti 154 

Arrivati  105  Ritirati 49 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr - A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese 

GP TICINO 2021 
1 GP TICINO 2021 

U17 

Gara 

LODRINO 151,700 km 

11/07/2021 08:00 


